
TO SEARCH, click on "Edit" at the top left of your screen, then "Find". 

Enter the information you want in the "find what" box, and click on "find

Next."

TO PRINT the dockets, left click and drag your mouse over the part of the 

docket you wish to print, then click on "File" at the top left of your

screen, and select "print".  Under "Print Range" select "selection,"

then "OK."

           ONLINE DOCKETS ARE UPDATED TUESDAY & FRIDAY MORNINGS 

10/31/2025

Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

ALTON, CITY OF 2023-CF-000486 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ELVIN        DOSS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-001127 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TABITHA      AVERY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001208 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DAVID        ELLIOTT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-002407 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TYIA         KYLES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-000891 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JERMAINE     BESS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-001972 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RAVEN        GERHARZ CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001144 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

PHILLIP      SCHUYLER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-000067 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

PRECIOUS     STEWARD CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-000797 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

NICHOLAS     NANCE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-000919 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MICHAEL      ANDREW CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-001608 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MARQUIS      HIGGINS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001483 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ERIC         LEVY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2022-CF-002231 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MARTISHA     WOHLERT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-001695 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MICHAEL      PIERCE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-001975 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MICHAEL      PIERCE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-002077 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRYANT       BROWN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001213 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TERREZ       WHITEHEAD CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001370 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOSHUA       MINCEY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001628 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ALAIN        COOK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001629 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ALAIN        COOK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001630 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ALAIN        COOK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2023-CF-002675 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DEMONTEZ     SPRUILL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001173 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TERREZ       WHITEHEAD CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-000834 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

GARRET       GABBARD CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001709 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

YONZAE       REED CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-002476 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JAMILA       BERRY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-002257 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

PHILLIP      SCHUYLER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-002747 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHRIS        BROCK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2023-CF-000730 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

VERNON       MCINTOSH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-002660 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DANELL       BROWN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

ALTON, CITY OF 2023-CF-001680 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

EXAVIER      TRIPLETT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-000551 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JESSE        STEWART CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001403 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

HOSEA        BURGESS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-002710 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CURTIS       MCTIZIC CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-000888 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CURTIS       MCTIZIC CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-002098 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ASHTON       BRITT-DWYER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-000681 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DONTE        BROWNLEE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001557 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

STEPHANIE    GENTHER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001756 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CARL         PARKER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-000624 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ANDREW       MITCHELL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001870 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TORVON       LUCAS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

ALTON, CITY OF 2023-CF-002392 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRITTNEY     ENOCHS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2023-CF-002828 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JAMIE        DEGERLIA CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-002487 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ZACHARY      SHEWMAKE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001425 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JERMAINE     STIFF CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-000275 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRANDON      GRAY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-002158 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHANCE       PRICE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-002550 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ANIYA        HIPP CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001212 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MARCUS       FOREMAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001372 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MARCUS       FOREMAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-001001 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DONALD       BERRY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-002090 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

WALTER       WILLIAMS-BEY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

ALTON, CITY OF 2023-CF-000680 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

WALTER       WILLIAMS-BEY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-000759 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JESSIE       BRYANT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

ALTON, CITY OF 2023-CF-002135 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

VICTOR       SMITH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-000582 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOSEPH       COLEMAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-000806 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DUSTIN       SKELTON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-000775 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOSEPH       GODWIN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-001559 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SHANNA       BLAYLOCK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-000739 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOSHUA       SULLIVAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-000887 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

EMILY        RUBENACKER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-000923 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JAYLEN       GLEN-COLLEY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-002046 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JEREMY       SMITH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001498 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MARCUS       FOREMAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-000805 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MARCUS       FOREMAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-000871 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JEREMY       SMITH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-000999 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOSHUA       BUTKOVICH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-000193 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RANDALL      BARNES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-002642 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

NATHANIEL    TATE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-000490 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CAYLEE       WELKER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001238 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RONALD       GREEN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001049 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SAMUEL       CRIGLER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

ALTON, CITY OF 2023-CF-001058 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MARION       WASHINGTON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-002007 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JAMOUR       BALLINGER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

ALTON, CITY OF 2023-CF-000264 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOSHUA       BUTKOVICH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2022-CF-001926 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOSHUA       BUTKOVICH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-002748 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DIONDRAY     CARPENTER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-000337 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RONALD       MOTTLEY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001832 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MIKEL        FELTON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001732 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TAMADREY     BALLINGER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-001825 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JAMES        BERGHOFF CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-000573 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ENDIA        STAINBACK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-002389 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LUKE         DECK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

ALTON, CITY OF 2023-CF-002589 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LUKE         DECK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001840 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

PATRICK      BAILEY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001165 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRANDON      HORNBACK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-000693 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

NICHOLAS     APEL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001048 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

NICHOLAS     APEL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001335 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TIFFANY      BAZE-SHIMCHICK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-000448 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

HELENA       SHORTER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2022-CF-001008 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SHONNETTE    ROBY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001684 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DAVID        GRAY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-002448 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

GABRIEL      CATLETT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2023-CF-002518 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JEREMY       MITCHELL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-002952 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DARNELL      BROWN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001697 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RODNEY       WHITE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-000982 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

STEVEN       TRIMM CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2021-CF-003715 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHRISTOPHER  CLARK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-001175 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

PATRICK      WOOLDRIDGE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-001273 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

PATRICK      WOOLDRIDGE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-001799 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

PATRICK      WOOLDRIDGE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-001878 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

PATRICK      WOOLDRIDGE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-002402 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

PATRICK      WOOLDRIDGE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-002907 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

PATRICK      WOOLDRIDGE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-002908 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

PATRICK      WOOLDRIDGE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-002909 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

PATRICK      WOOLDRIDGE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-002390 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHELA        EDWARDS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-002970 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHAD         CONNOYER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001955 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MARCUS       FOREMAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-002326 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MARCUS       FOREMAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-002507 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOSHUA       BUTKOVICH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-002574 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RICO         LONG CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-002577 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

STACEY       SAMUELS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-001607 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

FRANK        HOLLIDAY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2022-CF-001629 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ANDREW       TROBAUGH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2023-CF-001070 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

STEVEN       CLARK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-000569 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MATTHEW      BRASKET CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-000831 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JEDELL       GASKEW PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-002512 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SHAMYA       REED PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001375 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

NEIL         PROFFER PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001953 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

GARY         MAUER PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-002329 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

STEVEN       JACKSON PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-002328 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

THOMAS       WILLIAMS PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-002333 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MARIAH       MOORE PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-002476 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MARIAH       MOORE PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-002486 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DEONDRAE     COLE PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-002587 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SCOTT        BEERS PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-002503 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

WILLIE       MCCLAM PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-002657 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

VERN         VANHOY PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001338 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHELSIE      MANKA PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-002243 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JAMIE        MCEVERS PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-002482 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

QUANOTHO     KYLES PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-002598 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SHANE        CUMMINGS PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

ALTON, CITY OF 2020-CF-001913 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JAMES        HOFFMAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-000420 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RASHIDA      BARNES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2019-CF-002653 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

STONIE       EVANS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-002193 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RASHAWN      GALLOWAY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001393 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KUNTA        GOREE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001522 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MARCUS       HENDRICKS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001696 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KEATON       BROYLES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001279 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ZANDER       RICHARDSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-000971 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SHANE        ECHOLS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-002006 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MASON        CUNNINGHAM CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2018-CF-002177 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ODILON       VILLAGRAN GUDINO CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-000308 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JEROME       GRAVES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-002324 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SHAMON       SMITH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2023-CF-002957 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ANTONIO      BROWN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-000944 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ANTONIO      POWELL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-000053 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KEVIN        FRONCZAK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-002048 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LANITA       GORE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-001811 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ERIC         MCCLAIN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-002532 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MELVIN       HARRY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2023-CF-000266 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LAMONTRIC    WAYNE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2021-CF-000447 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MICHAEL      BROOKS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-002028 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ANGELA       DEWITT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-002350 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ANTHONY      GEAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2022-CF-002085 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

FREDDIE      JEFFERSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-001179 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JAZMINE      TAYLOR CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-000169 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RASHAWN      GASTON-ANDERSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-000734 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KELLY        SMITH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-000926 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

NATASHA      MASON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-000568 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

YOSHICA      BEARDEN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-000908 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ARYION       SANDERS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001140 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DAVID        MILLER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-002963 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHARLES      BLOUNT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-000741 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JERMAINE     GLEN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2023-CF-000638 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JORDAN       SWANSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001139 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHASE        MANNS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-002259 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JONATHAN     CASH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-002401 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SAMANTHA     RARDIN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-002917 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MASON        CUNNINGHAM CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001712 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

PEYTON       WALKER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-000140 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MARCUS       HENDRICKS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-001938 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MICHAEL      BALACO CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-001271 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

GREGORY      GELZINNIS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-002441 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JAMES        STEWART CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-000764 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ANTHONY      LOWE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001641 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRENDEN      CEPAITIS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001482 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CATHERINE    WISNIEWSKI CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2019-CF-001409 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RAYMOND      BLACK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-000471 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JAMIE        OVERTON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001616 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

AMANDA       MINNICK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-001497 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ETHAN        RATCLIFF CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001346 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JESSICA      ARAKAKI CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

ALTON, CITY OF 2023-CF-000882 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

AMY          RIVES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-000421 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ASHLEY       BUSH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-002044 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LISA         CARTER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-002695 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ANDREW       LOVETT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-000866 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RICHARD      DAWSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2023-CF-002505 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

THOMAS       WILLIAMS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2023-CF-002937 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

THOMAS       WILLIAMS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-002379 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MILLIANNA    SINGLETON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-000987 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DUSTIN       KRAUSHAAR CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-000577 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JASARAE      MULL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001088 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ANTWAYNE     BRADLEY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

ALTON, CITY OF 2022-CF-002629 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ANTONIO      HAYES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2019-CF-003883 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JEREMY       CRAWFORD CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-002688 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TIMOTHY      RODGERS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-000266 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TAB          BRADLEY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

ALTON, CITY OF 2023-CF-002524 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ALVIN        PERRY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-000265 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ALVIN        PERRY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

ALTON, CITY OF 2022-CF-003104 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JERONE       JONES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-000925 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TRENTON      OSTER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2023-CF-002704 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MICHELLE     JACKSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-002693 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JUSTIN       CANNON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-001859 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MIKE         WILKINSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

ALTON, CITY OF 2022-CF-002165 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TARVAS       CLARK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-001268 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOEL         HOLOMAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

ALTON, CITY OF 2022-CF-002084 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOEL         HOLOMAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-000518 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BLAKE        ENNIS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-000325 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

VITO         CROWDER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-001815 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CYNTHIA      HALL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-000791 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

QUEZTION     ROBERSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2017-CF-000563 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ADAM         KING CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-000055 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LARRY        GIVENS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-002348 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

THERON       MASON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2023-CF-001167 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ROBERT       JOHNSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001999 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DAVID        BROWNLEE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-000840 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ROBERT       JOHNSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001700 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOSHUA       GLEN-COLLEY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-002620 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DANGELO      CLARK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-001060 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

NARIAH       RHODES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-000969 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TAMMY        EVERTS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-002099 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

NATHANIEL    PHIPPS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-000384 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

AHMAD        GERHARDT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001282 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

AHMAD        GERHARDT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001589 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

AHMAD        GERHARDT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-000927 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

QUANTAVIUS   STALLWORTH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

ALTON, CITY OF 2022-CF-003053 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ERIC         ROBINSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001552 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MARCO        TONEY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-000970 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

HOWARD       BAKER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001336 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

HOWARD       BAKER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

ALTON, CITY OF 2023-CF-000086 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KIETRA       CALDWELL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-002352 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ROBERT       SKELTON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-000425 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CODY         HARPER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-002403 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRADEN       JOHNSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-000470 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ROBERT       EVERAGE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

ALTON, CITY OF 2024-CF-001067 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

EUGENE       JOHNSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-002315 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MALCOLM      BYRD PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-002326 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MARCUS       FOREMAN PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-002609 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LOGAN        STRACK PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-000770 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KEVIN        CALDWELL PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001561 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KEVIN        CALDWELL PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-002481 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MICHELLE     JACKSON PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-002353 11/21/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JAMIE        NASH PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-002508 11/21/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RICKY        WEDDERBURN PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

ALTON, CITY OF 2025-CF-002510 11/21/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DEVEON       BURGER PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

BETHALTO, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001830 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ASHLEY       RUCKMAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

BETHALTO, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-001491 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOSHUA       AGUIRRE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

BETHALTO, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-001269 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOSHUA       AGUIRRE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

BETHALTO, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-000434 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

HEATHER      OBRYANT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

BETHALTO, VILLAGE OF 2023-CF-000337 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHAD         COURTOISE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

BETHALTO, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-000093 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MICHAEL      CHERRY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

BETHALTO, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-002385 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TIANA        WILLIAMS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

BETHALTO, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001278 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ELLIANNA     HOGGATT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

BETHALTO, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-002767 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TODD         FRITZ CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

BETHALTO, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-001519 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CONNOR       MCCUTCHEON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

BETHALTO, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-000390 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRADEN       KLUESNER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

BETHALTO, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-000710 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ERNEST       BURTON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

BETHALTO, VILLAGE OF 2023-CF-001319 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DI'MARYAY    LEIGH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

BETHALTO, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-000513 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BLAKE        CLEMONS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

BETHALTO, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-000135 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RONALD       ADAMS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

BETHALTO, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001157 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRANDON      HORNBACK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

BETHALTO, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001158 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRANDON      HORNBACK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

BETHALTO, VILLAGE OF 2020-CF-001852 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

HEIDI        HUBENSCHMIDT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

BETHALTO, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001894 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SCOTT        PRUIETT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

BETHALTO, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-002200 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOHN         FLEMING CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

BETHALTO, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001228 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BENJAMIN     ODELL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

BETHALTO, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001566 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LUCKY        NANCE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

BETHALTO, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-000459 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LARRY        TINNON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

BETHALTO, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-002373 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JONATHAN     GRAVES PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

BETHALTO, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-002590 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ANDRE        PRAYER PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

BETHALTO, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-002155 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MICHAEL      JOHNSON PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

BETHALTO, VILLAGE OF 2022-CF-003140 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

PATRICK      CLINE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

BETHALTO, VILLAGE OF 2022-CF-003240 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DARCELL      NEWBERRY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

BETHALTO, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-002356 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TRAVIS       QUIGLEY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

BETHALTO, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-000391 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

AARON        ROWE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

BETHALTO, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-001520 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KELLY        SMITH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

BETHALTO, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001897 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

PEYTON       WALKER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

BETHALTO, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-002358 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KEUANNA      IVY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

BETHALTO, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-000789 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DOUGLAS      PETERSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

BETHALTO, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-000826 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DOUGLAS      PETERSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

BETHALTO, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001521 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ALICIA       TURNER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

BETHALTO, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-000058 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RAYMOND      RUSH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

BETHALTO, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-000711 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DEONTAE      SPATES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

BETHALTO, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-000707 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

AMY          HARTMANN-COX CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

BETHALTO, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-002689 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CORZELL      LOVE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

BETHALTO, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001273 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ERICA        SUMMERS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

BETHALTO, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001947 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

NICKOLAS     FOX CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

BETHALTO, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-001877 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DAVID        TALLMAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

BETHALTO, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-002442 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CODY         HARPER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

BETHALTO, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-000790 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BLAS         JUAREZ PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-000065 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KARI         SMITH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-001851 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JEROME       WHITE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-001914 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHRISTINA    SMITH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2023-CF-002063 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ROMELL       WALLACE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-002382 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MITCHELL     HALL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-002517 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

WALTER       BUSH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-002523 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CAROLYN      KOTCHER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-001167 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DEMARCO      ROBINSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2023-CF-000819 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CYNTHIA      KREMER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-002465 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CYNTHIA      KREMER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2023-CF-002489 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

PAMELA       JENKINS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-000069 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

PAMELA       JENKINS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-002115 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DEMARCO      ROBINSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-001169 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DEMARCO      ROBINSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-000635 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DEMARCO      ROBINSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-001168 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TAMECHIA     TAYLOR CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-002370 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

OSCAR        ALBA CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-000085 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

OSCAR        ALBA CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-000329 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JODI         PISETTA CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2022-CF-002378 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JAMES        MAY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-001941 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHRISTOPHER  SMITH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-000922 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SEAN         ROGERSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-001315 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SEAN         ROGERSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-001574 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CRISPINO     BAUTISTIA HERRERA CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-002265 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ALEXIS       AROSEMENA CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-000732 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LAYNE        WILLHITE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2022-CF-001633 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KEYOSHI      MCGRAW CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-000180 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOSHUA       TIBEREND CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-000731 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CURTIS       MCTIZIC CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-002050 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MANUEL       ZUNIGA PADILLA CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2021-CF-000878 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TYREE        CROW CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-000540 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MICHAEL      MEYER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-002740 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DESMUND      MARSHALL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-001720 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DEPORION     STEEPLES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-000717 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BILLIE JO    JONES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-000231 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MORRIS       WILEY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-001299 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MCKENZIE     HOFFMAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-001171 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MARCUS       JACKSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-001170 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MARGARET     PEGUES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-000127 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DUSTIN       OSBORN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2023-CF-000009 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ROSARIO      JAMES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-000757 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

AMANDA       DROEGER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-000856 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DESIREE      MITCHELL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2018-CF-000811 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOI          LEWIS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-001862 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KELVIN       FULLER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2022-CF-003097 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MARCUS       FIELDS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2023-CF-000811 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JEREMY       WORDEN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2020-CF-002226 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JEFFREY      MOORE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-000932 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ZACHARY      KINDLE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-000858 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KORY         HILLIARD CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-000984 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KORY         HILLIARD CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2021-CF-003779 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

WARDELL      WEBBER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-002096 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JAMES        BERGHOFF CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-000408 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LEONARD      WALKIEWICZ CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-001852 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JACQUELYN    THOMAS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-001981 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MAURICE      MORRIS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-001377 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ERICA        EDSALL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-000871 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BIRLWIND     REED CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-002213 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

STEPHEN      RUDD CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-001573 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TRACY        HARRIS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-002361 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ELSIE        ROGERS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-000332 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ANLEY        BROWN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-001802 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ELSIE        ROGERS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-002735 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ELSIE        ROGERS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-002100 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JAMES        GEORGE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-001564 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DUSTIN       OSBORN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-001052 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

AL           COOKS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-002862 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

AL           COOKS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-002607 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

AL           COOKS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-002095 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

AL           COOKS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-001861 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MORTON       KIMBLE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-000145 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

WILLIE       WILLIAMS-EUBANKS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2023-CF-001536 11/5/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHAD         GREEN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-002446 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DALLAS       RIVERS PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-000322 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ANGELA       TINSLEY PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-002223 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SALVADOR     GARCIA BACILIO PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-001789 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MONICA       STENNIS PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-002089 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JASSON       CONTRERAS VENTO PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-000455 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

NICOLE       MITCHELL PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-002537 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ADOLFO       BERRIOZABAL LOPEZ PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-002230 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SUSAN        GRZYWACZ PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-000981 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MOHAMED      TAMBADOU PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-000790 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ROXY         HARTMANN PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-002467 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOSEPH       BICIOCCHI PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-000450 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ANGELA       TINSLEY PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-000321 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TERRY        TINSLEY PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-002519 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LOGAN        WILL PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-002589 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CORY         DOUGLAS PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-002459 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JUSTIN       RUGER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-001825 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DANIEL       MURPHY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-000918 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KEITH        ANTHONY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-001379 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

WILLIAM      LUDGATE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-001708 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JAMES        SANCHEZ CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-002295 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

STACY        ODELL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-001006 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ERIC         WATTS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-001742 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRANDON      WHITFIELD CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-000181 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DAMANTE      MORGAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2023-CF-001411 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ANGELA       DITCH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-001571 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TIMOTHY      JOHNSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-001292 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TAYLOR       MITCHELL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-002381 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JAMON        DORSEY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-001250 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SABRINA      BROWN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-002215 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

WILLIAM      STOUGH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-000645 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TRAVION      MEDINA CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-000404 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RAMONA       WORTHY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2022-CF-003032 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DELMAR       KIRCHER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2023-CF-001718 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

FRANCHESSCA  SCHAUF CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-002299 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DELMAR       KIRCHER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2023-CF-002700 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SHANE        CLARK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-001059 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MONICA       STENNIS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-001973 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOEL         YOUNG CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2023-CF-002954 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOSEPH       FERCHA CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-000084 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ZACHARIAH    JOYNER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-000980 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOHNNY       KNAPP CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-001547 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CASSANDRA    MITCHELL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-001759 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRYAN        COLEMAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-000069 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRANDON      WHITE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-002433 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MICHAEL      PARKER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-002468 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JUSTIN       IVINS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-001969 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KELSEY       PIPPIN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-002308 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KELSEY       PIPPIN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-002605 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ANTHONY      MILTON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2023-CF-002160 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JENNIFER     OVERDORF CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-002466 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SALLY        SEIBER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-002012 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JEREMY       BEYER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-001252 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRANDON      PARKER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-000919 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ADAM         COOMBS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-001704 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHRISTOPHER  PENDER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-000584 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ROBERT       HAMNER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-001803 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ROBERT       HAMNER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-002367 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ISIAH        SAYLES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-000716 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOSE         GONZALEZ-OCHOA CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-001627 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JIMMIE       WILLIS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-000895 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MIKE         ADAMS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-001849 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ISIAH        SAYLES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2021-CF-002986 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JERMAIL      CHANDLER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-001171 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KRISTOPHER   TURLEY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-002466 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ROBERT       BERGMAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-001768 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRYAN        CRAINE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-001706 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ERIC         GUFFEY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-001380 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LISA         LITTLEFIELD CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-002371 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ISIAH        SAYLES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-000999 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BOBBY        MORRILL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-001537 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHARLA       COOPER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-000868 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHARLA       COOPER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-001767 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LAMOUR       WILLIAMS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-000972 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DARNELL      KIDD CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-002733 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

EDWARD       HARRIS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-000004 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

EDWARD       HARRIS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-001633 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

HEATHER      BUEHLHORN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2022-CF-003255 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CARLOS       ROMERO LOPEZ CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2022-CF-001735 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DALLAS       RIVERS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-002018 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ROBERT       PISETTA CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-000979 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ERICA        SUMMERS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-000081 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ERICA        SUMMERS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2022-CF-001278 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DOYLE        WILKERSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-000036 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ELLA         SHELLMIRE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-002500 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ZACHARY      MILLER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2019-CF-002663 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SHIELA       LUMLEY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-000364 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

STANLEY      DAVIS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-001126 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TREYVON      KNIGHT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-002226 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MATTHEW      LEAHY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-001296 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TOMMYNDRE    MCCARTER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2023-CF-002329 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

EVELYN       SMITH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-002105 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JESSIE       CARTER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-001567 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DEVANTE      JENKINS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-002306 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TIMOTHY      FORD CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-002321 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RONNELL      WALKER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2023-CF-000510 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TERESSA      GARCIA-HINOJOSA CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-000884 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOHN         LEE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-001770 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

GRANT        FALTER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-002799 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TYSHAWN      FULTON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-000694 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LARRY        MITCHELL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-001823 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

GEORGE       GARCIA-FLORES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-002293 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SARAH        SYKES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-001471 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CARLO        JENKINS PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-001920 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHARLES      LAMM PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-002470 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ROOSEVELT    MARTIN PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-002041 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

APRIL        RESPALIE PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-002363 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ANTHONY      CHAVEZ PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-002439 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DONNA        KING PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-001409 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MOISES       ALVAREZ ALVARADO PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-002436 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DARWIN       RAMIREZ PEREZ PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

COLLINSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-002217 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JEREMY       GULLY PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-001952 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

PAUL         HAMLIN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001310 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DAVID        ELLIOTT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-000703 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DESTINY      PHIPPS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2022-CF-002392 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ELVIN        DOSS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-001069 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TONI         SMITH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
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FELONY AGENCY DOCKET
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EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-001741 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MICHAEL      PIERCE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-001712 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LELA         MURRELL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2023-CF-000350 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ERIC         CARTER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-002713 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

COURTANEAN   HAYES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001686 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JESSE        STEWART CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001596 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CURTIS       MCTIZIC CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-002114 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DAVID        HOLLENBACK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-000186 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRENT        COX CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2023-CF-002508 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MICHAEL      CHERRY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2023-CF-002226 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MICHAEL      CHERRY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-000837 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MICHAEL      SHELBY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214
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FELONY AGENCY DOCKET
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EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001442 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOSHUA       SHAW CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2023-CF-000531 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DONALD       BERRY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2022-CF-001955 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

STEVEN       KELLEY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2023-CF-002840 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JENNIFER     COZART CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2023-CF-000285 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JEREMY       ERRANDI CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-001428 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ZACHARY      HANSEN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-000227 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SAMUEL       CRIGLER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-001740 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

HAILEY       PIERCE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001990 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DALTON       STAHLHUT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-001320 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

NATHAN       WINDLE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-002820 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BLAKE        ENNIS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109
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EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-000709 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DEONTAE      SPATES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001445 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CRAIG        WALL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2023-CF-002435 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

NICOLE       WOOD CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-002351 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CRAIG        WALL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

BAIL

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-000194 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KEITH        WEEDEN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2023-CF-001747 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CURTIS       SPINK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-002718 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JEREMY       ERRANDI CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-002310 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MICHAEL      MILLER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-001966 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ANDREW       TROBAUGH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-000589 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRANDON      SNIPES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001687 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ANDREW       BIRSNER PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-002514 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHRISTOPHER  FRAZIER PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-000847 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

REGGIE       RUNION CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001693 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MARCUS       NEAL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2023-CF-002877 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

PATRICIA     ROOK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2023-CF-000075 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ZOEY         EMERY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001781 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JEFFREY      WARNICK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2023-CF-002201 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DAWN         KELSAY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-002202 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JARRETT      MAKI CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-002473 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JESSICA      WYATT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001056 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JESSICA      WYATT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001851 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ERIN         GAMBLIN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-000848 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ROBERT       HODGES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-002821 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ERNEST       GRIM CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-000763 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KENDALL      JONES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2023-CF-002916 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MICHAEL      WARNICK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-000341 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

STEVEN       SCOTT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-002817 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SKYLYN       RAYNOR CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001450 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

STEPHEN      MAGGART CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2023-CF-002875 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TRENTON      OSTER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-000795 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MICHAEL      CABLE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001577 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MICHAEL      CABLE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-000253 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DARRYL       ROWAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-000704 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DEONTAE      SPATES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-000498 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TIMOTHY      RODGERS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001777 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TIMOTHY      RODGERS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-000225 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

AMY          HARTMANN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-000502 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JAMES        GLEASON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-002184 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

AUSTIN       BLAIR CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2018-CF-001415 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JEREMY       CRAWFORD CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-000701 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ANDREW       BIRSNER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001178 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ANITA        WARD CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2023-CF-002881 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MICHAEL      SHANNAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-002320 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CLARENCE     ARNOLD CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001183 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ROBERT       KENSHALO CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001852 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DESTIN       PARTRIDGE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-002390 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DANIEL       SCOGGINS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-002231 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CRYSTAL      COX CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-000844 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CRYSTAL      COX CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-002306 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KRISTEN      BRIDGES PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

EAST ALTON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-000506 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

GARY         VANCIL PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-001224 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

EMILY        GAITHER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-001455 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RODNEY       HALEY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-001894 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JACOB        WILKINSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2022-CF-000244 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ANDREA       OSTENDORF CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-002427 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHRIS        HOLMAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-002253 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BIJAN        MEHMADOOST CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-002270 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ERIC         BLUMENSTOCK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-002474 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DAVID        WILLIAMS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2023-CF-001824 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JASON        MCCLURE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-001667 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TESS         YOUNG CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2023-CF-001727 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JENNIFER     HARWICK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-002784 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CARISSA      BARKER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-001353 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ZACHARY      KINDLE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-002109 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

WALTER       LONG CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2023-CF-002535 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRAEDEN      TURKS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2019-CF-002666 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JILL         SCHNEIDER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-002566 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RASHED       AL MANASIR CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-002583 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SHEILA       SHRUM PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-001023 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BLAKE        GRAY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-001665 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

HUNTER       MICHAEL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2022-CF-002495 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DWIGHT       SYKES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-000929 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ELIJAH       WOODS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2023-CF-002296 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CONNOR       BAZZELL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-001453 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CALEB        BLAKEMORE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-001574 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

GEORGE       THOMAS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-000875 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TIMOTHY      CRISEL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-002482 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TIFFANY      LUSK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-001226 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TAMMY        SMITH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2020-CF-002032 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MELVANNLI    DEAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2021-CF-000930 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MELVANNLI    DEAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-000580 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SHANE        CLARK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-002252 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

NATHANIEL    SMITH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2022-CF-001239 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

THOMAS       BORNFLETH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2021-CF-003065 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ERIC         MATTHEWS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2021-CF-000605 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ERIC         MATTHEWS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-002610 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DEVON        STEWART CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2023-CF-000128 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TRAVION      PEARSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314
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FELONY AGENCY DOCKET
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EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2021-CF-001949 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LEVON        SNEED CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-002066 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DEVON        STEWART CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-002350 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ROBIN        BEAKLEY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-002921 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ROBERT       SKELTON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-002045 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SHEPHARD     OWENS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2021-CF-002263 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MICHAEL      WRIGHT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-001744 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JAMIE        STAGGS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2024-CF-000098 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KYLE         BEST CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2023-CF-001373 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KYLE         BEST CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-001956 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ANTHONY      GRECO CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2021-CF-000913 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JAYLEN       AYERS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109
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EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-002242 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MATTHEW      SULLINGER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-002260 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

NOAH         MELCHER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-000377 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CODY         HARPER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-002043 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ETHAN        FENTON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2023-CF-001067 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TIMOTHY      WRIGHT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-001736 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RONALD       MAYNARD PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-002399 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BEAU         WEEKS PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-002404 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DOUGLAS      DAVIS PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-002505 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LORENZO      BARLOW PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-002398 11/21/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KYLE         GREEN PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-001562 11/21/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CAITLYN      OBERHEIM PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL
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EDWARDSVILLE, CITY OF 2025-CF-002235 11/21/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DARRIN       BUMPUS PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2022-CF-000808 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOHNTE       HOLMES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-001091 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CYNTHIA      KREMER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2022-CF-002138 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

WILLIAM      LEGARE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-002597 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

EMILY        SEMAR CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-000144 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MICHAEL      STEPHENS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-002654 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TREVOR       DOUGLAS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-000994 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LIKELLON     SMITH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-000533 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

AUDREY       BROWN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-002103 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

IAN          RUYLE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2023-CF-002990 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JEFFREY      SPRINGMEYER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214
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GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-001624 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KENNETH      STOGSDILL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2023-CF-000557 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ALEXANDRIA   RODGERS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-002666 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MICHAEL      MENARD CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-001430 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MICHELLE     CLUBBS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-000442 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

EMILY        LAWSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-000198 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ANASTASIA    THURMAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2022-CF-002323 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRIAN        MCKENZIE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001364 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRYAN        PEEBLES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-002658 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

AMANDA       HOTZ CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-000836 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RANDELL      PYLES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001322 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

REUBEN       HOPKINS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-002258 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRANDON      PRICE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001457 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ELSIE        ROGERS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2023-CF-002756 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

STACIE       TRIPLETT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-002010 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MONICA       STENNIS PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-002902 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KOBI         WILLIAMS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-000950 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

GERALD       CUNNINGHAM CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-001631 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

STACY        ODELL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2023-CF-002309 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ERICA        MCCANE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2022-CF-002246 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ELIZABETH    RICKERT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001453 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SHANE        CUMMINGS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001662 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MARIAN       DELANZO CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-000141 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHRISTOPHER  PENDER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-002590 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHRISTOPHER  PENDER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-002150 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CARTER       NEU CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-000539 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KENNETH      HENSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2021-CF-000551 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DANA         REAMER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-001929 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BONNIE       HENRY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-002586 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ASHLEY       DRAVLAND CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-001785 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ARTHUR       ZUMWALT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-002201 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ARTHUR       ZUMWALT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-000535 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOHN         ZUNIGA CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2023-CF-002662 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DANA         REAMER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-001056 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

NATHAN       SCHUSTER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2023-CF-002894 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JANEE        LEE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-002195 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ETHAN        ATKINSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-000530 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ROBERT       RUSH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-002486 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DEMETRIELL   JONES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-000654 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DEBRA        WELLER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-000602 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ISAIAH       EARL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-001610 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TORAN        TATE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2018-CF-001362 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LARONDA      LIKE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2023-CF-002755 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

GABRIEL      ROJAS-IMBERT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001502 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

NATHAN       PANCAKE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001959 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JALEN        MOORE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001365 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CIERA        MAYS PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

GLEN CARBON, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001843 11/21/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ANTHONY      LUSTER PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-002128 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

THOMAS       CUPPLES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2022-CF-001996 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DEMARIO      COX CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-000857 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

EDNA         HICKMAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-001813 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOSEPH       KINCAID CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001839 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

IRAESHA      OLIVER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-000417 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DAVID        BRAND CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-000195 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ANTHONY      GRADY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-000281 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TOBIAS       ROBINSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001064 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MARY         GENTLE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001066 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MARY         GENTLE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-000648 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MICHAEL      DONNELLY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-001538 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DOMANICK     TRIPP CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-002238 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SHARLYNTHIA  CHATT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-000247 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHRISTOPHER  SMITH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2023-CF-001676 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CAMERON      TAYLOR CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-000255 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ASHLEY       BUCHANAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-002876 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRIAN        GRIFFITH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-001201 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RAYMONT      WALLACE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001117 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DEWAYNE      FRANKLIN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-000292 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JALEN        SHERRELL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-002235 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DEMARCO      ROBINSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-002450 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOHN         HOWE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2023-CF-000970 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

AVEON        JONES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2023-CF-001053 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

APRIL        MCFARLAND CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-001025 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

IZIAH        GRAHAM CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2023-CF-000278 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RAYMOND      ENGLISH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-000552 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

AUDREY       JONES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-000135 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

FAUSTINO     CRUZ-ANTONIO CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2023-CF-000022 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RAVEN        BROWN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-000401 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JEREMIAH     WARD CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001854 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DYLON        EDWARDS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-002191 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

AUSTIN       FRASIER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-000915 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JEFFREY      WATSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2023-CF-000293 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TYLER        ELSTON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-000243 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JAMES        HANNA CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-000242 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JAMES        HANNA CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001118 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MICHAEL      MCCOLLUM CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-000833 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

GARRET       GABBARD CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-002126 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ANAIS        ELLIOTT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-002201 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

COREY        OWENS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001620 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ROBERT       BRUEGGMAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2023-CF-002830 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ANTWAN       WILLIAMS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-002731 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHRISTOPHER  JONES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2023-CF-002884 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SUMMER       WASEILEWSKI CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001548 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MICHAEL      KYLE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-002734 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

HEATHER      JONES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-002164 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SHENELLE     JOHNSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-000786 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DAVID        HOLLENBACK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001725 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DAVID        HOLLENBACK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001726 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DAVID        HOLLENBACK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001926 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DAVID        HOLLENBACK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001928 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DAVID        HOLLENBACK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-002021 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RYAN         BATSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-002144 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

WILLIAM      PAULETTE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001790 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TRAVION      HINES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2023-CF-000870 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DYLON        EDWARDS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-002491 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DARIEN       CRISP CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001611 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ROBERT       MOORE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001486 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ROBERT       MOORE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2023-CF-000901 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

GIOVANNI     CONEJO CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-002127 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MICHAEL      AVERY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001407 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TIMOTHY      JOHNSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-002275 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TOBYAS       MORRISSETTE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2023-CF-000125 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

AMANDA       ESCOBAR CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-000482 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOHN         RECKLEIN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2022-CF-002166 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ROBERT       KELLY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-000319 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ROBERT       KELLY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-000787 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ROBERT       KELLY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001063 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ROBERT       KELLY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-000505 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MARQUESE     LEWIS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-002396 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRITTANY     BROWN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-000601 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DENNIS       NARVAEZ CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2023-CF-001769 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RODNEY       ARMBRUSTER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2023-CF-002882 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RODNEY       ARMBRUSTER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-002527 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JAMES        WHITIS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-000850 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RUDY         SERNA CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-001292 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MARK         BALDWIN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-000403 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JAMES        BETTS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-000854 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RUSSELL      MANION CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2022-CF-001849 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

PAMELA       PRESTON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-000479 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

EDWIN        HUNTLEY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-002232 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SEMAJ        RAMSEY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-002839 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

PAUL         THORNTON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-001842 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRUCE        HUBBARD CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-000426 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ANRICO       PORTER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-001755 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DESEAN       VANCE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001115 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRITTANY     HOWARD CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001065 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ROBERT       KELLY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001067 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ROBERT       KELLY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2019-CF-000690 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOI          LEWIS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-001018 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JAYSON       SMITH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-002121 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

NATHAN       BARRON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2023-CF-000349 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ERIC         SANDERS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2022-CF-002770 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DENNIS       SINSKEY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001911 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DENNIS       SINSKEY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001366 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DOMINIQUE    PERRY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-000566 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KORTEZ       WILLIAMS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-000100 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TAMICA       HENDERSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001116 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SCOTTIE      SINKS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-002564 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MICHAEL      HEATHERLY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001146 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

OSCAR        MCGEE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-002025 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LOREAL       WHITE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-000232 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DAVID        AITKEN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-000230 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DAVID        AITKEN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-002614 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CANDY        HALL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-002239 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RANDELL      PYLES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-002002 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DEMARCUS     REDMOND CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-000726 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DEMARCUS     REDMOND CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-002199 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

THERESA      PITTS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2022-CF-001833 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TYREKE       HOSKINS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-000005 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ITAYVION     BROWN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001882 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ANTHONY      WIGFALL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2023-CF-000186 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRANDON      DAVIS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2022-CF-001431 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRANDON      DAVIS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-002317 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ROBERT       KELLY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2021-CF-003683 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CARISSA      SCHOEBER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-002497 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

NATASHA      BUCKINGHAM CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001692 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

NATASHA      BUCKINGHAM CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-001512 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JAMES        BAILEY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001912 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

GARRETT      REDDEN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-002165 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

GARRETT      REDDEN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2023-CF-001996 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BLAKE        JACKSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001395 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BLAKE        JACKSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2022-CF-001480 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JEFFERY      MILLER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-002651 11/7/2025 830  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SCOTT        PERRYMAN PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

JAIL

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001909 11/7/2025 830  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SCOTT        PERRYMAN PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

JAIL

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-000465 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SHAWN        BEAVIN PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001904 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RONALD       FORSYTHE PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-002249 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHARLES      SPEECE PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001657 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DIANA        HANSEN PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001727 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JACOB        NISHKE PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-002525 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

PATRICK      SANDERS PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001493 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KHALIL       PRYOR PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-000771 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHRISTOPHER  WALTER PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-002535 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SHANE        FUHRMAN PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-002531 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MICHAEL      DALTON PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-000427 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHRISTIAN    GRANT PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-002495 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOSHUA       FRITH PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-000852 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MARQ ANTHONY LEFLORE PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-000854 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RAHEEM       DOSS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2021-CF-001200 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JAMES        HOFFMAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-000008 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JIMMY        GREENE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-002323 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DOMINIQUE    MEADERDS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-000545 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RYAN         MURPHY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-002422 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MARCUS       HENDRICKS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-000171 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MEKHIA       ROWELL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-000853 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

XZAVIER      COLLINS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-002493 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHRISTOPHER  AUSTIN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-001887 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHRISTOPHER  AUSTIN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2023-CF-000066 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JAVON        FULTZ CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001467 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

AUSTIN       BAYARD CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-000126 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MICHAEL      RANDAZZO CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-000019 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MICHAEL      RANDAZZO CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001738 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KEVEN        RODRIGUEZ CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-001856 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

AMBER        BEAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2023-CF-001597 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DEANDRE      WILLIAMS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001859 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHRISTOPHER  CAGE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-000457 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

PEACHES      WINSTON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-000429 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DOUGLAS      RAY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-002009 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MICHELLE     WARD CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001834 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TORHEZ       SIMMS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-000918 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SEANTEZ      PEARSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-001406 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CAIN         MITCHELL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-001317 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DONALD       WANAMAKER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2023-CF-002893 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

GARION       MYERS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-001515 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SAVANNAH     MILLER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-002491 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DEANDRE      BOWLES-MARIN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-001318 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

PHILLIP      HARRION CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-000413 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JIMMY        GREENE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2023-CF-001453 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

VINCENT      WILSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-000849 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ANGELA       COLLINS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-000371 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ROBERT       CHILDRESS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2023-CF-000401 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RICKY        JOHNSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-002394 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

AARON        ROWE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-000211 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

PHILLIP      HARRION CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-002300 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MICHAEL      MITCHELL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-002163 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

VINCENT      PLANNETTE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2023-CF-002264 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KONRAD       GILARDI CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001313 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RASHAWN      GASTON-ANDERSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-001949 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

YOSHICA      BEARDEN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001062 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DAVID        MILLER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-000714 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LEE          BARNES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2022-CF-002234 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SEAN         SIMMONS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2023-CF-002167 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CRAIG        GIBSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2023-CF-001748 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KEITH        DAUBLE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-000991 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

HOLLY        TAFT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2023-CF-000719 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ISAAC        MCCRAY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-002949 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHELSEA      JONES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001327 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOSE         GONZALEZ-OCHOA CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2023-CF-001257 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RONALD       HAMPTON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2023-CF-002142 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOSHUA       BARNES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2022-CF-002265 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ISIAH        SAYLES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-000132 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JAMAL        BROWN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2023-CF-001451 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DALLAS       RIVERS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2022-CF-000576 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TOMMY        THOMPSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001892 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TIMOTHY      SUNDERLAND CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-000254 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

FERNANDO     JONES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-001017 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KALVONTE     JONES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001105 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LLOYD        KILBERT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2023-CF-002832 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LLOYD        KILBERT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-000247 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

PAIGE        KEILS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001622 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DESHAWN      BELL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-000023 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JEFFREY      PERRYMAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2022-CF-001599 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHRISTINA    PHILLIPS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-000543 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

AMY          HARTMANN-COX CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001606 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ROBERT       BESSE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-000374 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ROBERT       BESSE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-002144 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DAVID        DAWSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2022-CF-002418 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ERICA        STEVENSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2022-CF-001969 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TERRANCE     MCDADE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2022-CF-003093 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LANDON       CHAIRS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-001953 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TYRONE       CAMERON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-000551 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ZACHARIAH    MILLER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-000046 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BLAKE        GILES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2022-CF-003174 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DARION       LATCHER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-002084 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DESHAWN      BELL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-002085 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CRISTAL      THOMAS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-001951 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOSHUA       LEWIS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001786 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CRAIG        WHITE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-001426 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOSEPH       RAINES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-000172 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TIMOTHY      SUNDERLAND CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001057 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DUSTIN       DENSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-002246 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

GABRIEL      REYES-JIMENEZ CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2023-CF-000146 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JONTHAN      JACKSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-000480 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MARISSA      BAUMAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-002805 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JASON        SLATON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-002806 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JASON        SLATON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-000556 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JASON        SLATON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-000026 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

HUBERT       HILL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-002233 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JALEN        MOORE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-000819 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

HOLMAN-LITTLEFIELD RICKY L CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001929 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

PAUL         PORTER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-002730 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

D'MARCUS     WILLIAMS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-002174 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JAMES        SMITH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-002190 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JAMES        SMITH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-002179 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

PAUL         PORTER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2023-CF-002064 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SCOTT        HEATHERLY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-002154 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHRISTOPHER  WALTON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001694 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

GEORGE       GARCIA-FLORES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001827 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

GEORGE       GARCIA-FLORES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2024-CF-000481 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHRISTOPHER  STEVENSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-002238 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

APRIL        RESPALIE PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-002022 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ANDREW       METZ PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001655 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KEMOUDREY    MOSLEY PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001783 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KATHLEEN     MIELKE PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-002299 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MARLON       TAYLOR PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-002606 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RUBEN        VASQUES PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-002607 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ANTHONY      CHAVEZ PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-002458 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ADAM         RITO PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2023-CF-001650 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KAYLA        JONES PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-002647 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

FREDRICK     RAY PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001883 11/21/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRADEN       PHILLIPS PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

GRANITE CITY, CITY OF 2025-CF-002673 11/21/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

NICKLOS      HENDERSON PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

HAMEL, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001306 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JARRID       KNEZIK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

HAMEL, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-001992 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

EMILY        LAWSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

HARTFORD, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-002603 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

NICK         CHURCHICH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

HARTFORD, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-001604 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ISREAL       EVANS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

HARTFORD, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001301 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DAMON        KERSHNER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

HARTFORD, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-000861 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

GAYLA        CASTILE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

HARTFORD, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-002834 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ADAM         TEASLEY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

HARTFORD, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001148 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOSEPH       RAYMOND CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

HARTFORD, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001507 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DENNIS       VASQUES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

HARTFORD, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001877 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOSHUA       SMITH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

HARTFORD, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-002604 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MICHAEL      VALENCIA CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

HARTFORD, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-002835 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RALPH        FOX CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

HIGHLAND, CITY OF 2024-CF-000964 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JARED        KITTERMAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

HIGHLAND, CITY OF 2025-CF-001043 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ANTIWON      PRAYER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

HIGHLAND, CITY OF 2025-CF-001866 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SEAN         HEINEMEIER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

HIGHLAND, CITY OF 2021-CF-002541 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRIAN        MCKENZIE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

HIGHLAND, CITY OF 2023-CF-002315 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MARCO        ROGERS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

HIGHLAND, CITY OF 2024-CF-002183 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRANDON      COLLINS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

HIGHLAND, CITY OF 2025-CF-001265 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MADDOX       CAUDILL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

HIGHLAND, CITY OF 2024-CF-000363 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MELISSA      BANOVZ CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

HIGHLAND, CITY OF 2025-CF-000019 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BONNIE       HENRY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

HIGHLAND, CITY OF 2025-CF-000912 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RYAN         KEELIN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

HIGHLAND, CITY OF 2025-CF-000283 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KASSIE       HODGES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

HIGHLAND, CITY OF 2024-CF-001521 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DARREN       SMITH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-001381 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

EMILY        GAITHER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001236 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MAKENNA      LOY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001814 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHRISTOPHER  SMITH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-001730 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

HALEY        DUCKETT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2023-CF-002512 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

HALEY        DUCKETT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2023-CF-002035 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOVANI       MEZA CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2023-CF-002360 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

AMARIE       ROBINSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-000951 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JESSE        SCROGGINS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001075 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

OLIVIA       BROWN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-001486 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BEEB         BUTLER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-001692 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CASSANDRA    POLACH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-000116 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ZEBEDEE      ALLISON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2023-CF-002925 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

NORMAN       RICHTER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001643 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOSEPH       PARTAIN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-000508 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JACOB        SCHMITTLING CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-000879 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MEMOREE      THOMAS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2022-CF-000906 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ROBERT       FARMER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2023-CF-000035 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JANICE       PETERS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001799 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TERREZ       WHITEHEAD CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-000788 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ANDREW       BAILEY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-000148 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JAMES        HANNA CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-000813 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOSHUA       MINCEY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-002868 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TODD         KARIUS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-002053 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

PATRICK      DELP CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-002058 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ERIC         WATTS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2023-CF-002117 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOSEPH       BUSHNELL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001642 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

HOSEA        BURGESS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001800 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

HOSEA        BURGESS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2023-CF-002267 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

GIOVANNI     CONEJO CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001638 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

HUNTER       WELLS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2023-CF-002513 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KRISTI       STERN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001077 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MARKKI       EDMONSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-000216 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LACEY        RIVES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2021-CF-002586 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LARRY        LOTTER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001433 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ERIC         BRUEGGEMAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2022-CF-002682 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

WALTER       WILLIAMS-BEY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001328 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

PEYTON       PEHRSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001074 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

HAYLEY       DITZLER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-002267 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MARK         BALDWIN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-001855 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JERROD       BURCHETT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2023-CF-001871 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LORI         COOPER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2023-CF-000692 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SHAWN        EVANS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-002106 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JUAN         RIVAS PACHECO CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-001385 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JUAN         RIVAS PACHECO CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001763 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DANIEL       TOENISKOETTER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-000730 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

EMILY        LAWSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2023-CF-002395 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LARRY        TINNON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-000139 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BENJAMIN     GROSS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2012-CF-001594 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

GARY         STAMM CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2023-CF-002740 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SARA         MALONE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-001303 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

STACEY       CUNNINGHAM CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2022-CF-002526 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CLARENCE     COSBY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-000742 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHRISTOPHER  MITCHELL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2023-CF-002630 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CAYLEE       WELKER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-002870 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

NATHAN       BARRON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-000212 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

EDWARD       JOHNSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-000904 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

HAILEY       KIRK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-002770 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MAEBELL      WHITE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-000132 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DEDRICK      MILLER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-001729 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JEREMY       WARD CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-002032 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

THOMAS       EDWARDS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-002091 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

GARRY        PUCKETT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-000351 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RONALD       MOTTLEY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-000518 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ELIZABETH    WINCHESTER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-002675 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RICHARD      FROST CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2022-CF-000290 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CARL         PARKER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-001243 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DAVID        GIBBS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-000521 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ALEX         TOPAL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001497 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRANDON      HORNBACK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001185 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRANDON      HORNBACK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001389 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SUMMER       CONWAY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2022-CF-000361 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CLAUDE       ROGERS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-000085 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DAVID        CHEEK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-001943 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ERIC         STILES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-001659 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BLAKE        ENNIS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-000217 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LACEY        RIVES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-002295 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

GREGORY      COOPER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-002196 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

STEVAN       REWIS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-002849 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JARED        HENKE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2020-CF-002841 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TIMOTHY      MALONEY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-002615 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TROY         EBY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-002042 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MATTHEW      DODD CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-001094 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JONATHON     HARSZY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001923 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JONATHON     HARSZY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2023-CF-002646 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KEITH        WEEDEN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001097 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRANDON      HORNBACK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-000156 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RYAN         GRIMAUD CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2023-CF-001486 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LAMIKA       TATE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-002071 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

STEVEN       TITE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2022-CF-002696 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MICHAEL      SPATAFORA CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001983 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RANDAL       MAMINO CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-002452 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ERIC         SANDERS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001871 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

FRANK        HOLLIDAY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001388 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

NATASHA      BUCKINGHAM CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-002577 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHRISTOPHER  JOHNSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-002008 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JAMES        BAILEY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001885 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MATTHEW      BRASKET CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-002078 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRANDON      SNIPES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001986 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

HAYLEE       CATHORALL PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001182 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RYAN         LANE PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-002061 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JACOB        NISHKE PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001716 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LUIS         CASTRO PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-002650 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CRYSTAL      KENNEDY PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-002841 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MYKAL        MOORE PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001270 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JESSICA      FILE PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-002575 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

AARON        GOFF PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-002649 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRETT        LOWDER PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-002553 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CAMIE        HAYES PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001609 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ALYSSA       MCCAIN PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-002615 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOSHUA       MINCEY PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001689 11/7/2025 1030  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MARKELL      BASS PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2023-CF-001689 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ERIC         WATTS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-001085 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RAY          LAFOUNTAIN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-002110 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

GRANT        LAMBERT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-000524 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOHN         PRUITT-JONES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-001194 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ERIC         WATTS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-002261 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CAIN         MITCHELL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-001732 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

GEORGE       THOMAS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-001162 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SEAN         SCROGGINS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-000657 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TAMARA       DAVIS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2022-CF-001774 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ALBERT       OVERTON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001221 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

AUSTIN       BISHOP CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2023-CF-000938 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BOBBY        FULLER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001164 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TRENTON      BARNETT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-000713 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

HAROLD       BRADSHAW CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2023-CF-001898 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

NANCY        GIBBS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2022-CF-002565 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TYRESE       WILSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-000975 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHON         WALSH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-002873 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

STEVEN       RICE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2023-CF-002965 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOSHUA       BRYSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-000148 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JASON        THEBEAU CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001646 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DANIEL       COALAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-000744 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ROBERT       MUELLER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-002488 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ANGELA       COLLINS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-000947 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ANGELA       COLLINS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2022-CF-001667 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

WILLIAM      FORBES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-001783 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

HAROLD       KITE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2023-CF-002996 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

HAROLD       KITE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-000920 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

HAROLD       KITE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2023-CF-001686 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KALIN        LOFTUS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-002679 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DESTINEY     SAVAGE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-002288 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KRZYSZTOF    PUSTELNIK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-002262 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BILLY        JACOBS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-002377 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOSEPH       AMORE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-002055 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRYAN        COLEMAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-001942 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRIAN        HILL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-002678 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JASMINE      MORRIS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2023-CF-002003 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

REMMIE       LATCHISON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-001362 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

NATASHA      MASON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-002559 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHARLES      BLOUNT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-002222 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JARED        ISRINGHAUSEN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-000340 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CRISTOPHER   MILLER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001863 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ROBERT       CHILDRESS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001187 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LANCE        WOOD CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-000152 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MYSTI        MARONIE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2023-CF-001757 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JUAN         GONZALEZ CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2023-CF-002799 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JUAN         GONZALEZ CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001971 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DUSTIN       MARTIN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-000509 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JUAN         ROJERO-RAMIERZ CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-000690 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JUAN         ROJERO RAMIERZ CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-000027 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOSE         ESPINOSA-DIEGO CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-002318 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRYANDRE     SAMUELS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-000585 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

FERNANDO     MORALES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001297 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

FERNANDO     MORALES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2019-CF-002599 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ROBERT       GLOVER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001201 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ANDREW       MASIERO CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-002314 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CODY         GLEASON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001013 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JORDAN       STONE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-001809 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JAY          TOMLIN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2021-CF-001083 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

STEPHAN      PIERSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2019-CF-001148 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

AMY          RIVES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001872 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DESTINY      ALLISON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-002108 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TRENTON      OSTER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-000749 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRANDON      EDWARDS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001054 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KAESHAWN     WASHINGTON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-000121 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TERRY        GERARD CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2023-CF-000362 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DAVID        WATSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-000083 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LARRY        SIMBURGER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-002530 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHRISTOPHER  MARTIN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-002260 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRANDON      FEILING CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-000935 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TIMOTHY      RODGERS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001391 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

AMBER        HAGOPIAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001884 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SHELBY       VEACH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-000689 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JULLIAN      BOLING CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001984 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ASHLEY       PARKER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2023-CF-002625 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KEON         GRIFFIN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-000882 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TOMAS        LUVIANO CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-002077 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LAMOUR       WILLIAMS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-000388 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MARK         BRAY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-002576 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MELIA        ESPARZA CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-002107 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KEAUN        COOK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2019-CF-003822 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JEREMY       CRAWFORD CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-002705 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KEVIN        CLARK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-002074 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DOYLE        WILKERSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001314 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BROOKLYN     WILSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2022-CF-001186 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHAD         YOUNT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-000270 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MATTHEW      COSTELLO CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2023-CF-001260 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ALFONSO      SANTOS-OLIVERA CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001181 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JAMAL        BLACK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-002584 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JODI         ZIMMERMAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2023-CF-002709 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CARLY        MORTON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2023-CF-002706 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JEREMY       WHITE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-002223 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JEREMY       WHITE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-000539 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JEREMY       WHITE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-000362 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JAVON        PRICE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-002749 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ASHLEY       KIRKOVER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-001874 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SEAN         HILL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-000343 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ANGEL        MITCHELL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-002135 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LUCAS        GARNER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2023-CF-002239 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MICHAEL      POLACH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-000414 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ANITA        WARD CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-001348 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JASON        PUCKETT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-001163 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JASON        PUCKETT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-000349 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JUSTIN       GRIFFIN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-002133 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRIAN        HAUGEN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001203 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MARISSA      BAUMAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-000185 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

HUBERT       HILL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001086 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

HOWARD       BAKER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-002064 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DANIEL       SCOGGINS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-000748 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

AARON        DUEY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-000452 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DWAYNE       CARRAWAY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-002375 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SUSAN        BROWN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-002322 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ROBERT       NEMETH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001010 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CODY         HARPER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2024-CF-000026 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LENORA       PEDRERO CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-002268 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JUAN         MANUEL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001026 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LARRY        WHITE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001927 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RONALD       DORAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001089 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JUSTIN       HILL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001078 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JUSTIN       HILL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-000878 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DANIELLE     MEANS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-000713 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SARAH        SYKES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-002413 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DANNY        SMITH PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001714 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ASHLEY       PRATER-WARD PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001349 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

NICOLE       CRAVENS PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001590 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KELSEY       GRAHAM PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001915 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRADLEY      MCNATT PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-001985 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JEREMY       CRAWFORD PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

MADISON COUNTY(SHERIFF) 2025-CF-002417 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

NICOLE       CRAVENS PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

MADISON, CITY OF 2023-CF-002966 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

AVEON        JONES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON, CITY OF 2023-CF-000916 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ELBERT       ROBINSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON, CITY OF 2023-CF-001801 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOSHUA       JONES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON, CITY OF 2022-CF-002834 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DYLON        EDWARDS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON, CITY OF 2022-CF-002649 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DESMOND      HARRIS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

MADISON, CITY OF 2024-CF-000476 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CORIE        COLEMAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON, CITY OF 2024-CF-002598 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JAMES        BETTS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001879 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RAYONTAE     PEARSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001343 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RAYNARD      SHERROD CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

MADISON, CITY OF 2025-CF-002143 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

AUSTIN       WALLACE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

MADISON, CITY OF 2025-CF-002197 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ELSIE        ROGERS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

MADISON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001707 11/7/2025 830  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SCOTT        PERRYMAN PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

JAIL

MADISON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001704 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

VONTRA       FORD PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

MADISON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001637 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MAURICE      WRIGHT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON, CITY OF 2024-CF-002053 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TAYLOR       NELSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON, CITY OF 2023-CF-001800 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CALEB        JONES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON, CITY OF 2024-CF-000464 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CONNIE       WELLS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON, CITY OF 2023-CF-002092 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CONNIE       WELLS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON, CITY OF 2023-CF-000737 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JESSE        GREEN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON, CITY OF 2025-CF-000686 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CRAIG        GIBSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

MADISON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001269 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SANDRA       CROOK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON, CITY OF 2025-CF-000680 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DONNA        TILLMAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON, CITY OF 2024-CF-002052 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MARK         TAYLOR CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON, CITY OF 2024-CF-002871 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MARISSA      BAUMAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MADISON, CITY OF 2025-CF-001705 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LOSETTA      YOUNG CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MADISON, CITY OF 2024-CF-002595 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LORENZO      LOPEZ CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MARYVILLE, VILLAGE OF 2018-CF-001979 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TYRA         SMITH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MARYVILLE, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-000981 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MELISSA      FREEMAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MARYVILLE, VILLAGE OF 2023-CF-002765 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CYNTHIA      KREMER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MARYVILLE, VILLAGE OF 2023-CF-000523 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MELISSA      HARRIS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MARYVILLE, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-000168 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

VONTIECE     BURGESS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

MARYVILLE, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-000020 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHRISTIAN    CALDERON-ZARITA CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MARYVILLE, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001634 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KELLY        MILLER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MARYVILLE, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-000210 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RYAN         BARTON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MARYVILLE, VILLAGE OF 2023-CF-001408 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CARLOS       PHENIX CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

MARYVILLE, VILLAGE OF 2023-CF-001136 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ALYSSA       GUTWEILER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MARYVILLE, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001517 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

COURTNEY     BERGER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MARYVILLE, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-002194 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOHN         BOEHME CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MARYVILLE, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001397 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KATHERINE    SUPINSKI PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

MARYVILLE, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-000211 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

AUSTIN       WESBROOK PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

MARYVILLE, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-002631 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

STACEY       WILLIAMS PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

MARYVILLE, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001515 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DORIAN       PARKS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

MARYVILLE, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-000750 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KAVEN        JOHNSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MARYVILLE, VILLAGE OF 2017-CF-003520 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BENYAMIN     ISRAEL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MARYVILLE, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-002384 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DEREK        LEROY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MARYVILLE, VILLAGE OF 2023-CF-002221 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ROBERT       HAMNER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

MARYVILLE, VILLAGE OF 2023-CF-001488 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JAFRA        ALLEN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MARYVILLE, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-002121 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOSEPH       MCCULLOCH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

MARYVILLE, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001399 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ERICA        SUMMERS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

MARYVILLE, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-002319 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MELISSA      BROWN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MARYVILLE, VILLAGE OF 2023-CF-000542 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

PAUL         PORTER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

MARYVILLE, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-002385 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JODY         STUTZ CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

MARYVILLE, VILLAGE OF 2023-CF-002956 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

WILLIAM      PORTER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

MARYVILLE, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-002120 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRIAN        GATES PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

MARYVILLE, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-002386 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOHN         BORTH PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-000048 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

EDNA         HICKMAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-000993 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

EDNA         HICKMAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2023-CF-002531 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CRYSTAL      STAGGS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-002579 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

AMBER        HAMOR CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-000895 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TAMMY        SHAVER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-000436 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

AVEON        JONES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001794 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SEAN         TERRELL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2023-CF-000282 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

NATHAN       BEYER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2023-CF-002124 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SUMMER       WASEILEWSKI CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-002500 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

GAVEN        GUFFEY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-000987 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ONESHIA      ROBINSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-001591 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BILLY        VENABLE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-000678 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MARK         BALDWIN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2023-CF-001003 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CALLIE       RICHARDSON-BUSH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2023-CF-002532 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

STEVEN       ANTON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-000897 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JEREMY       MITCHELL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-000463 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

NOLAN        EDWARDS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-002065 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRITTANY     ADAMS PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-002884 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ROBERT       LOVINS PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001618 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

STEVEN       FERGUSON PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-002302 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MICHAEL      DALTON PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2023-CF-002642 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SHANE        CLARK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2023-CF-001297 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ERIC         WATTS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-002943 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ELIO         BENITEZ CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2023-CF-001146 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ERIC         WATTS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2022-CF-000589 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ZHANG        ZHICHENG CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-000121 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LARRY        SLONE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001812 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DELMAR       KIRCHER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-000985 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CALEB        BLAKEMORE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-001997 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MIKAYLA      LEMP CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-001772 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MELVANNLI    DEAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-002277 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MEGAN        BEAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-000679 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ROBERT       COAKLEY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2021-CF-003851 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SHANE        CLARK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2023-CF-002790 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DAVEON       YOUNG CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-002301 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SHAIN        ENDICOTT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-001774 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

COURTNEY     JONES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001793 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DESTINY      ALLISON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-000681 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CODY         VIVOD CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-002882 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KEVIN        KEMPINSKI CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2023-CF-001734 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DANNY        WALLHEIMER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2023-CF-000878 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DANNY        WALLHEIMER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2023-CF-002131 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

AMY          COX CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-000306 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DOMINIQUE    LEWIS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-000953 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DEONTAE      SPATES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2023-CF-002493 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DONALD       JENKINS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-000117 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KELLY        BODA CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-002580 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TONI         RUDD CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-002276 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BREANNA      ENDICOTT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-002303 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BREANNA      ENDICOTT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-002066 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LOGAN        BROWN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-000683 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOSHUA       COONS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2023-CF-002792 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

PAUL         PORTER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2023-CF-002418 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHRISTOPHER  STEVENSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001254 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

AARRION      GRANDBERRY PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-002575 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KENDRA       MITCHELL PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001792 11/21/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KEVIN        WATKINS PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-002161 11/21/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

STEVEN       CALLENDER PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

PONTOON BEACH, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-002669 11/21/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TYLER        ADAMS PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

ROXANA, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-000273 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRENDAN      LAM CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ROXANA, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-002062 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

GREGORY      COOPER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

ROXANA, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-002063 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JASON        BEHME PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

SOUTH ROXANA, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-002354 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CARMELLA     SINGER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

SOUTH ROXANA, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-001643 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JAMES        LOUVIER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

SOUTH ROXANA, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001668 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RANDAL       MAMINO CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

SOUTH ROXANA, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001992 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RANDAL       MAMINO CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

SOUTH ROXANA, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001993 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RANDAL       MAMINO CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

SOUTH ROXANA, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001918 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHALICE      SUTTON PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

SOUTH ROXANA, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001085 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KYLAN        ARNOLD CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

SOUTH ROXANA, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001916 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JENNIFER     SNEED CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

SOUTH ROXANA, VILLAGE OF 2023-CF-001847 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ANTIONE      DUNIGAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

SOUTH ROXANA, VILLAGE OF 2023-CF-000160 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOSHUA       COONS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

SOUTH ROXANA, VILLAGE OF 2023-CF-002168 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOSHUA       COONS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

SOUTH ROXANA, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-000717 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DALLAS       HOPKINS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

SOUTH ROXANA, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-002480 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JAMES        TOOMBS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

ST. JACOB, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001730 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRYAN        COLEMAN PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

STATE OF ILLINOIS (AG) 2024-CF-001893 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MICHAEL      SMITH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

STATE OF ILLINOIS (AG) 2023-CF-001653 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

STEVEN       GARRISON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

STATE OF ILLINOIS (AG) 2024-CF-001371 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TIMOTHY      WALKER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

STATE OF ILLINOIS (AG) 2025-CF-001496 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CARMENECIA   DIXON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

STATE OF ILLINOIS (AG) 2025-CF-002645 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TERRA        WILLIAMS PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

STATE OF ILLINOIS (AG/SPRING 2021-CF-002773 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MARQKITA     BYRD CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

STATE OF ILLINOIS (DNR) 2025-CF-001263 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JASON        LAMB CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

STATE OF ILLINOIS (DNR) 2023-CF-001967 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MICHAEL      SPATAFORA CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

STATE OF ILLINOIS (DNR) 2023-CF-001968 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JEFFREY      HILL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

STATE OF ILLINOIS (DNR) 2024-CF-001547 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JAY          TOMLIN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

STATE OF ILLINOIS (GAMING) 2023-CF-001791 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DYLAN        JACKSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEATT) 2022-CF-001299 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CARON        PERKINS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEATT) 2025-CF-002037 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRETT        LOWDER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEATT) 2025-CF-000359 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

PAUL         WALLACE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEATT) 2025-CF-001544 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ANITA        GRIZZLE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEATT) 2022-CF-002916 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ANDREW       MILLER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEATT) 2024-CF-001279 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOHN         RECKLEIN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEATT) 2025-CF-001261 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SHAUN        BUCHANAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEATT) 2024-CF-002019 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LINDA        REED CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEATT) 2025-CF-002038 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ELIZABETH    SCARBOROUGH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEATT) 2025-CF-001256 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHRISTINE    INGRAM CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEATT) 2024-CF-001763 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MARK         ESTERS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEATT) 2025-CF-000779 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SAMANTHA     RARDIN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEATT) 2025-CF-000884 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JASON        THEBEAU CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEATT) 2025-CF-001252 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ROBERT       CHILDRESS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEATT) 2023-CF-000509 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

HAROLD       KITE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEATT) 2025-CF-002170 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MAY          LEWIS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEATT) 2025-CF-001809 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

VINCENT      PLANNETTE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEATT) 2025-CF-001678 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

GARY         MAUER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEATT) 2023-CF-002247 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LLOYD        TILLER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEATT) 2024-CF-001506 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JEFFREY      PERRYMAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEATT) 2024-CF-001461 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JEFFREY      PERRYMAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEATT) 2025-CF-001679 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MARIAH       MOORE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEATT) 2024-CF-000380 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRADLEY      COBB CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEATT) 2025-CF-001526 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JASON        SLATON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEATT) 2023-CF-002862 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ZANDER       JAMES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEATT) 2023-CF-002858 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

PAUL         PORTER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEATT) 2023-CF-002863 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LENORA       PEDRERO CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEATT) 2024-CF-000373 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LENORA       PEDRERO CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEATT) 2024-CF-002897 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ROBERT       EVERAGE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEATT) 2025-CF-001828 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

GEORGE       GARCIA-FLORES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEATT) 2025-CF-001819 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

GEORGE       GARCIA-FLORES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEATT) 2025-CF-001826 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

GEORGE       GARCIA-FLORES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEATT) 2024-CF-002712 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ANDREW       WALKER PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEATT) 2025-CF-000025 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JAMES        RILL PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEATT) 2025-CF-000357 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JAMES        RILL PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEATT) 2025-CF-001680 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ROSEMARIE    BAKER PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEGSI) 2025-CF-000670 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DARIOUS      SMOTHERS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEGSI) 2024-CF-001871 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SAMUEL       ANDRESEN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEGSI) 2023-CF-001035 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SAGE         LESIEWICZ CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEGSI) 2025-CF-001035 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MICHAEL      PERKINS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEGSI) 2025-CF-001305 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RYAN         WEHRLE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEGSI) 2024-CF-001154 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JARED        KITTERMAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEGSI) 2021-CF-001690 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KENDRA       CONLEE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEGSI) 2024-CF-002788 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CASSANDRA    ROBIDOUX-SEIDEL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEGSI) 2025-CF-000900 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

FAWZY        JAGHMA CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEGSI) 2025-CF-000530 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DAVID        ROTHE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEGSI) 2024-CF-000400 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DANIEL       LAMB CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEGSI) 2025-CF-000394 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ERIC         SAMANIEGO CHAVEZ CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEGSI) 2024-CF-001327 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ETHAN        MEINTZER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEGSI) 2025-CF-000022 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHARLES      SEITTER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEGSI) 2025-CF-001675 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LAURA        TIEMAN PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEGSI) 2016-CF-003283 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

VIENGREO     XAYKOSY PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEGSI) 2025-CF-002558 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BEAU         WEEKS PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEGSI) 2025-CF-001036 11/7/2025 1030  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KENNETH      IBANEZ PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEGSI) 2025-CF-000673 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JEFFREY      RINGER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEGSI) 2024-CF-002346 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KEVIN        RIDDLESPRIGER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEGSI) 2024-CF-000288 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ADRIAN       VASQUEZ CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEGSI) 2025-CF-001303 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHRISTOPHER  CAGE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEGSI) 2025-CF-002319 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ZACHARIAH    YINGER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEGSI) 2025-CF-001674 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TERRY        ABERNATHY-GREENE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEGSI) 2025-CF-001503 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JUAN         GONZALEZ CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEGSI) 2024-CF-000283 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SERGIO       AGUILAR CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEGSI) 2024-CF-002341 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRENT        TOTH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEGSI) 2025-CF-001676 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHARLA       COOPER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEGSI) 2025-CF-000533 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ROBERT       KRAUSE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEGSI) 2025-CF-001994 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

NICHOLAS     STARWALT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEGSI) 2024-CF-002340 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SOPHIA       POTTS-MAVROLAS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEGSI) 2024-CF-000628 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TOMAS        LUVIANO CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEGSI) 2024-CF-002344 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SAVON        ANDREWS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEGSI) 2025-CF-001997 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ANTHONY      DAVIS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEGSI) 2025-CF-001996 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOHN         LEE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEGSI) 2025-CF-000527 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SUNSHINE     CAROL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEGSI) 2025-CF-000177 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SYDNEY       MCCLELLAND CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEGSI) 2024-CF-002780 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DEVON        GONZALEZ CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEGSI) 2025-CF-000532 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SARAH        SYKES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEGSI) 2025-CF-000668 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MARQUITTA    DAVIS PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEGSI) 2025-CF-000664 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DARRIS       SIMMONS PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

STATE OF ILLINOIS (MEGSI) 2025-CF-000666 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SHERROD      GREENLAW PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

STATE OF ILLINOIS (SIUE) 2024-CF-001527 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JASMINE      DAVIS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

STATE OF ILLINOIS (SIUE) 2024-CF-002533 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JACOB        JONES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

STATE OF ILLINOIS (SOS) 2016-CF-000537 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DEDRICK      MILLER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

STATE OF ILLINOIS (SP) 2025-CF-001286 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KOREY        WILSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

STATE OF ILLINOIS (SP) 2021-CF-001299 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SHUNTEZ      FAIR CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

STATE OF ILLINOIS (SP) 2020-CF-003035 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TYREE        CROW CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

STATE OF ILLINOIS (SP) 2025-CF-002231 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KORY         PIERSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

STATE OF ILLINOIS (SP) 2025-CF-001853 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ANTHONY      SIMMONS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

STATE OF ILLINOIS (SP) 2022-CF-000754 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

NATHAN       CATO CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

STATE OF ILLINOIS (SP) 2024-CF-002469 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

THOMAS       HOSEMANN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

STATE OF ILLINOIS (SP) 2025-CF-001311 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RAYONTAE     PEARSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

STATE OF ILLINOIS (SP) 2025-CF-001998 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TOSHUN       PRATER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

STATE OF ILLINOIS (SP) 2024-CF-001113 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

FRANK        HOLLIDAY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

STATE OF ILLINOIS (SP) 2025-CF-001288 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

FRANK        HOLLIDAY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

STATE OF ILLINOIS (SP) 2024-CF-001541 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LOUIS        BRAGASSA CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

STATE OF ILLINOIS (SP) 2024-CF-000480 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DAMANTE      MORGAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

STATE OF ILLINOIS (SP) 2025-CF-000102 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

GARY         JONES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

STATE OF ILLINOIS (SP) 2024-CF-002794 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LARRY        SLONE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

STATE OF ILLINOIS (SP) 2025-CF-002081 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MELVANNLI    DEAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

STATE OF ILLINOIS (SP) 2024-CF-000005 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SHAWN        WARD CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

STATE OF ILLINOIS (SP) 2024-CF-001989 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DEMOND       MAYHEW CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

STATE OF ILLINOIS (SP) 2024-CF-001865 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LAFOREST     POINTER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

STATE OF ILLINOIS (SP) 2025-CF-001431 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

STEVEN       FALKENBERG CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

STATE OF ILLINOIS (SP) 2025-CF-000571 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ELRICKO      MOSLEY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

STATE OF ILLINOIS (SP) 2023-CF-002547 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LLOYD        KILBERRT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

STATE OF ILLINOIS (SP) 2024-CF-000708 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JASON        BEARD CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

STATE OF ILLINOIS (SP) 2024-CF-001578 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JEREMIAH     DRESSLER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

STATE OF ILLINOIS (SP) 2022-CF-002626 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DOMINIQUE    LEWIS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

STATE OF ILLINOIS (SP) 2025-CF-000099 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ELLA         SHELLMIRE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

STATE OF ILLINOIS (SP) 2025-CF-000107 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

COLTEN       JONES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

STATE OF ILLINOIS (SP) 2022-CF-002899 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHRISTOPHER  CORWIN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

STATE OF ILLINOIS (SP) 2025-CF-001588 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BENNIE       MCCLELLAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

STATE OF ILLINOIS (SP) 2025-CF-002123 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KOZZIE       WILLIAMS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

STATE OF ILLINOIS (SP) 2025-CF-001283 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BENJAMIN     KAHL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

STATE OF ILLINOIS (SP) 2025-CF-002427 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

WILLIAM      PORTER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

STATE OF ILLINOIS (SP) 2025-CF-002428 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JALON        MATHIS PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

TROY, CITY OF 2025-CF-000400 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

NATHANIAL    CROFUTT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

TROY, CITY OF 2024-CF-000602 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SAGE         LESIEWICZ CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

TROY, CITY OF 2024-CF-001448 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SAGE         LESIEWICZ CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

TROY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001006 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SAGE         LESIEWICZ CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

TROY, CITY OF 2025-CF-000622 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

PAUL         MUNDY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

TROY, CITY OF 2024-CF-000345 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JEFFREY      SPRINGMEYER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

TROY, CITY OF 2022-CF-002523 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JASON        ALDRIDGE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

TROY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001464 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RAY          LAFOUNTAIN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

TROY, CITY OF 2025-CF-000620 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BEVERLY      HANNAH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

TROY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001462 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRANDI       HONCHELL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

TROY, CITY OF 2024-CF-000344 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DAMETRIUS    WARE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

TROY, CITY OF 2025-CF-000395 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TRAVIS       WALKER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

TROY, CITY OF 2023-CF-001195 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TREVOR       CALLAHAN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

TROY, CITY OF 2024-CF-001927 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

PATRICK      CUDDY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

TROY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001150 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DAVID        PATTON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

TROY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001456 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ERIC         JAROSIK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

TROY, CITY OF 2024-CF-001833 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BURKELIN     WATTS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

TROY, CITY OF 2024-CF-001075 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

GEORGE       VAUGHN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

TROY, CITY OF 2024-CF-002225 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ROSEMARY     MACKIN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

TROY, CITY OF 2023-CF-002383 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ROSEMARY     MACKIN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

TROY, CITY OF 2024-CF-001834 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KEVIN        KEMPINSKI CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

TROY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001748 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRODY        ROOD CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

TROY, CITY OF 2025-CF-000618 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JAMES        SHANKS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

TROY, CITY OF 2024-CF-001737 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ZHANYBEK     ALIBEKOV CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

TROY, CITY OF 2024-CF-001447 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

COREY        MONDAY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

TROY, CITY OF 2022-CF-001594 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHAD         YOUNT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

TROY, CITY OF 2025-CF-001007 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHERYL       DYER PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

VENICE, CITY OF 2024-CF-001562 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DANTE        ROBINSON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

VENICE, CITY OF 2025-CF-001247 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TRAVION      HINES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

VENICE, CITY OF 2024-CF-000070 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ANTOINE      MAYHEW CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

VENICE, CITY OF 2025-CF-001423 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CASONI       SHAW PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

VENICE, CITY OF 2023-CF-001908 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TRAMIEL      MATLOCK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

VENICE, CITY OF 2024-CF-002426 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MICHAEL      LOVETT JR CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

VENICE, CITY OF 2024-CF-000155 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHRISTOPHER  USSERY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

VENICE, CITY OF 2025-CF-001728 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

QUEEN ALLANAHWALKER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

VENICE, CITY OF 2025-CF-001143 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MURDESS      JONES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

VENICE, CITY OF 2023-CF-001907 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TORYE        GREGORY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

VENICE, CITY OF 2025-CF-000832 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ROBERT       PICKETT CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

VENICE, CITY OF 2024-CF-001039 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MARCO        TONEY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2024-CF-001868 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JONATHAN     MELVIN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2025-CF-001778 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

PAUL         HAMLIN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2024-CF-002764 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JONUS        WHEELER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2024-CF-001567 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JONUS        WHEELER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2024-CF-001979 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ANDREW       MITCHELL CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2022-CF-000177 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ROBERT       FARMER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2025-CF-000205 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOSHUA       MINCEY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2025-CF-001320 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CAMRON       JAMISON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2025-CF-002027 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MICHAEL      GEISEN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2025-CF-002485 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRANDON      WHITE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2025-CF-001842 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TYLER        TAYLOR CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2025-CF-002068 11/3/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TYLER        TAYLOR CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2023-CF-002817 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ROSA         CLEMONS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2022-CF-001546 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TRENTON      OSTER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2025-CF-001376 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TREMAYNE     BROWN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2024-CF-001081 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KYLE         PRICE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2024-CF-000274 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BREANNA      KENNEDY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2024-CF-001043 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

KRISTIN      DODD CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2023-CF-002537 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

GREGORY      GAITHER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2024-CF-002208 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ANDREW       HANSEN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2021-CF-002607 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TINA         WALDEN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2021-CF-000693 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOI          LEWIS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2023-CF-000707 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ERIC         SANDERS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2025-CF-001602 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TAMADREY     BALLINGER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2025-CF-001683 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRANDON      HORNBACK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2022-CF-001155 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MIKKEL       LUMPKINS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2025-CF-000808 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MALIAH       MOWREY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2024-CF-000799 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CURTIS       SPINK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2025-CF-002142 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RANDAL       MAMINO CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2025-CF-001681 11/3/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SUHAIL       JARABA CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2025-CF-002582 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DURAIN       COTTON PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2024-CF-002763 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JERRY        RHYNE PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2025-CF-002579 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

PEYTON       MADDOX PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2025-CF-002580 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

VICKIE       DUCKETT-BALDWIN PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2025-CF-002569 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RODRIGUEZ    BROWDER PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2025-CF-002343 11/7/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RUSSELL      JOYCE PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2024-CF-002829 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SAMANTHA     RARDIN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2024-CF-002825 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TRAVIS       QUIGLEY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2023-CF-002331 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHON         WALSH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2024-CF-000215 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SEAN         SCROGGINS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2025-CF-001413 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ALLYSON      JONES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2024-CF-000798 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

THOMAS       SKUNDRICH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2025-CF-001900 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

NICHOLAS     SHEWMAKE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2025-CF-002069 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHELSEY      MORRIS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2022-CF-002348 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

REMMIE       LATCHISON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2025-CF-002274 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TRYMAINE     DAVIS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2025-CF-001231 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

TRYMAINE     DAVIS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2025-CF-001582 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

WILLIE       ROUNDS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2025-CF-001511 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SAMANTHA     RARDIN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2025-CF-002070 11/10/2025 100  PM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRENNEN      SYKES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2024-CF-002896 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MATTHEW      BOONE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2024-CF-002531 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LINDSEY      QUIGLEY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2025-CF-001121 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

MICHAEL      CABLE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2025-CF-001780 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ARIEL        CROXTON CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2022-CF-003212 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JULIAN       BOLING CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2023-CF-001572 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

DEBRA        TAYLOR CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2020-CF-002735 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RONALD       BICK CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2022-CF-002979 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

WILLIAM      BURNSIDE CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2022-CF-002671 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

BRITTANY     AUTERY CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2024-CF-000812 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

SHAWN        WOLF CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2024-CF-002470 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

RANDY        DUNN CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2025-CF-002029 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ROBERT       HAMNER CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2025-CF-001119 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

CHEYANNA     JONES CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2023-CF-002821 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

LENORA       PEDRERO CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0314

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2025-CF-002338 11/14/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JOSHUA       NOEL PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL

WOOD RIVER, CITY OF 2023-CF-002088 11/21/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

STEVEN       STULLER PRELIMINARY HEARINGDefendant:

BAIL



Case Number  Date / Time
Agency

FELONY AGENCY DOCKET

Criminal Justice CenterRoom 

WORDEN, VILLAGE OF 2025-CF-001708 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

ALICIA       ALBERS CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0214

WORDEN, VILLAGE OF 2024-CF-001132 11/10/2025 900  AM

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDSVILLE

JODY         DOBRINICH CF JURY TRIALDefendant:

0109


